© 2025 – ELATEC GmbH – TWN4 MultiTech 3 Plus M data sheet – DocRev01 – EN – 12/2025                                                                                                   Page 1 of 6
TWN4 MultiTech 3 Plus M
Multi-frequency RFID module (LF/HF) with NFC and
BLE support
TWN4 MultiTech 3 Plus M
(exemplary illustrations*)
*Product images may show product variants or additional components that are not available.
The powerful reader modules of the ELATEC TWN4 MultiTech 3 family combine a compact form factor with optimized read/write

© 2025 – ELATEC GmbH – TWN4 MultiTech 3 Plus M data sheet – DocRev01 – EN – 12/2025                                                                                                   Page 3 of 6
ORDER CODES
C0 hardware configuration
T43O-F7C0-E Reader module in standard configuration
T43O-F7C0-PE Reader module with P option
T43O-F7C0-PIE Reader module with PI options
C1 hardware configuration
T43O-F7C1-E Reader module in standard configuration
T43O-F7C1-PE Reader module with P option
T43O-F7C1-PIE Reader module with PI options
C2 hardware configuration
T43O-F7C2-E Reader module in standard configuration
T43O-F7C2-PE Reader module with P option
T43O-F7C2-PIE Reader module with PI options
ACCESSORIES
CABLES
ELATEC RFID modules can be delivered with additional cables. Refer to the data sheet
Cables for ELATEC devices for detailed information.